

12 - C

3/28/2016 4:34:28 PM

Bush Ross, P.A.

Page 1

342 L

1801 North Highland Avenue Tampa, Florida 33602 (813) 224-9255[Phone] (813) 223-9620 [Fax] www.bushross.com

Mailing Address: Post Office Box 3913 Tampa, Florida 33601-3913

BUSH ROSS

TELECOPIER TRANSMITTAL COVER SHEET

Number of Pages: 3 (excluding cover sheet)

SUBJECT:	Certificate of Merger (FL) - Print Processing (OH) into Triadex (FL) (for filing)
DATE:	3/28/2016
TO:	FL DOC - Corporate filings (amendments) (Business Fax)
COMPANY:	
PHONE #:	
FAX #:	(850) 617-6380
FROM:	Brenda K. Holland, bholland@bushross.com
TELEPHONE: FAX:	<u>(813) 204-6440</u> (813) 223-9620

COMMENTS:

Certificate of Merger (FL) - Print Processing (OH) into Triadex (FL) (for filing)

UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED OR OBVIOUS FROM THE NATURE OF THE TRANSMITTAL, THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS FACSIMILE MESSAGE IS ATTORNEY PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION INTENDED FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY NAMED ABOVE. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, OR THE EMPLOYEE OR AGENT RESPONSIBLE TO DELIVER IT TO THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION OR ANY OF THE INFORMATION IN IT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN EROR OR ARE NOT SURE WHETHER IT IS PRIVILEGED, PLEASE IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY US BY TELEPHONE AND RETURN THE ORIGINAL MESSAGE TO US AT THE ABOVE ADDRESS VIA THE U.S. POSTAL SERVICE AT OUR EXPENSE. THANK YOU.

3/28/2016 4:34:32 PM

Bush Ross, P.A.

BRFAX.2.1 Page 3 FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORCHONS

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

16 MAR 28 AM 8: 58

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
PRINT PROCESSING INDUSTRIES, LLC	оню	LLC MO8	5000001561
TRIADEX SERVICES, LLC	FLORIDA	LLC	
	·····	;	
		<u></u>	
		······································	·_

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
TRIADEX SERVICES, LLC	FLORIDA - L160003053/	LLC	<u>;</u>
		<i>ō</i> .	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

£

You created this PDF from an application that is not licensed to print to novaPDF printer (http://www.novapdf.com)

e

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)

- This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.
- This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
- This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:

<u>FIFTH</u>: This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

SIXTH: If other than the date of filing, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization: PRINT PROCESSING INDUSTRIES, LLC		LC	-Signaturg(s): Grig Misaros		Typed or Printed Name of Individual: GREG MESAROS, Manager	
TRIADEX SERVICES, LLC			Grig Misaros		GREG MESAROS, Manager	
Corpor	rations:		an, Vice Chairman, J			4 9L
General partnerships:SignatFlorida Limited Partnerships:SignatNon-Florida Limited Partnerships:Signat		directors selected, signature of incorporator, iture of a general partner or authorized person itures of all general partners iture of a general partner iture of an authorized person			HAR 28 AM	
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit		\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporat For each General I <u>Certified Copy (a</u>	Partnership:	\$\$.00.12 \$\$.00 \$30.00